All Time Leaders Team

Batting

At Bats

Runs

Hits

Doubles

Triples

Home Runs
Base on Balls
Strikeouts
Stolen Bases
Batting Average
Slugging Percent
On Base Average

Pitching

Complete Games
Innings

Earned Runs

Hits

Strikeouts

Base on Balls

Saves

Wins

Earned Run Average

as of 1985

legend Killers
Titans

Bullies
Mongols
Bullies

Titans

Blues
Mongols
Jabberwocks/Roses
Bullies

Titans
Creators

Bombers
Red Knots
Creators
Bombers
Bombers
Bombers
Pioneers
Creators
Creators

1985
1979
1921
1937
1921
1969
1950
1968
1976
1921
1930
1925

1973
1085
1907
1905
1969
1904
1984
1985
1907

2603
442
784
146

49
115
332
448
200

334
.507
379

66
670
82
314
467
62
35
58
1.53



