All Time Leaders Team as of 1985

Batting			
At Bats	legend Killers	1985	2603
Runs	Titans	1979	442
Hits	Bullies	1921	784
Doubles	Mongols	1937	146
Triples	Bullies	1921	49
Home Runs	Titans	1969	115
Base on Balls	Blues	1950	332
Strikeouts	Mongols	1968	448
Stolen Bases	Jabberwocks/Roses	1976	200
Batting Average	Bullies	1921	.334
Slugging Percent	Titans	1930	.507
On Base Average	Creators	1925	.379
Pitching			
Complete Games	Bombers	1973	66
Innings	Red Knots	1085	670
Earned Runs	Creators	1907	82
Hits	Bombers	1905	314
Strikeouts	Bombers	1969	467
Base on Balls	Bombers	1904	62
Saves	Pioneers	1984	35
Wins	Creators	1985	58
Earned Run Average	Creators	1907	1.53